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Sr. 

No. 

Name of Company Date No. of 

students 

placed 

Name of the students 

placed 

Package Offered 

 in Lakhs P.A. 

01 Schneider Electric India 

Pvt. Ltd.,Mumbai 

23/09/2024 01 1) Sakshi Soni 5.5 LPA 

02 BOSCH Limited, Nashik 21/11/2025 01 1) Manoj Chavhan 4.5 LPA 
03 Triqual Cryogenic Pvt. 

Ltd., Navi Mumbai 

20
 
& 21/12/ 

2024 

02 1) Aniketsinh Rajput 

2) Manoj Chavhan 
3.00 – 3.50 

LPA 
04 JNK India Ltd., Mumbai 24/01/2025 02 1) Mahesh Jadhao 

2) Mihir Gaur 
5.13 LPA 

05 ABB Limited, Nashik 27/01/2025 03 1) Shruti Amle 

2) Sakshi Soni 

3) Shivranjan Kolhe 

8.5 LPA 

06 Micromatic Machine Tools 

Private Limited,Bangalore 

11/02/2025 02 1) Nishant More 

2) Roshan Mhasal 
4.5 LPA 

07 Anant Defence Systems 

Pvt. Ltd., Satara-Pune 

14/02/2025 05 1) Jitesh Nagarkar 

2) Kunal Pawar 

3) NivrutIti Sambare  

4) Om Deshmukh 

5) Prasad Wankar 

3.29 LPA 

08 Faurecia India Pvt. Ltd., 

Pune 

15/02/2025 01 1) Sakshi Dalvi 3.00 LPA 

09 QH TALBROS Pvt.Ltd., 

Satara 

22/02/2025 10 9) Ajay Kalpande 

10) Akshay Jawale 

11) Gaurav Wasu 

12) Nikhil Mankar 

13) Prasanna Metkar 

14) Pratik Deotale 

15) Shivraj Vijekar 

16) Shubham Pivalatkar  

17) Sujay Pakhare 

18) Viabhav Nagre 

2.16 LPA 

10 Hyosung T&D India, Pune 28/02/2025 03 1) Chaitanya Parsutkar 

2) Pratik Bombatkar 

3) Vasu Nistala 

3.60 LPA 

11 Daikin Airconditioning 

India Pvt. Ltd., Pune 

11/04/2025 03 1) Om Helge 

2) Rushikesh Amalkar 

3) Yuvraj Rajput 

 

5 & 7 LPA 

12 FORVIA Faurecia, Pune 18/2/2025 01 1) Gauri Raut 5.50 LPA 
13 Joshi Jampala, Satara -- 01 1) Gaurav Vasu 3 LPA 
14 Mahindra & Mahindra 

Ltd., Nagpur 

27/02/2025 01 2) Shivranjan Kolhe 
4.20 LPA 

15 L&T Technology Services, 

Bengaluru 

-- 01 1) Jayashri Shelke 
4.00 LPA 

16 KI-Tech Pvt. Ltd., 

Hyderabad 

16/06/2025 01 1) Vaibhav Nagre 
6.20 LPA 



17 INNOVA Rubbers, Nashik 29,30/5/2025 05 1) Amol Kulat 

2) Bhavana Sawale 

3) Gaurav Wasu 

4) Jayashri Shelke 

5) Om Kokate 

2.52 LPA 

18 Seinumero -- 01 1) Punit Raut 3.00 LPA 

Total Students Placed (Offers) 44   

Total Students Placed (Head Counts) 39   

 


